



15608

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		43066A 3	ATTACHING KIT, Remote Control	1		
1		42026A 2	PLATFORM, Remote Control	1		
2	10	16955	SCREW, (M6 x 8)	1		
3	12	40023 16	WASHER	1		
4	13	69708	WAVE WASHER	1		
5	10	40003 29	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	AR		
5	10	40011129	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	AR		
6	10	40019127	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	1		
7		42846A 2	COVER ASSEMBLY	1		
8		39519	CUP	1		
9		43360 1	LEVER, Control	1		
10		48039	C&P	1		
11	10	11859 1	SCREW, (.190-32 x 1.750)	1		
12		42343	LEVER, Actuating	1		
13	24	89540	SPRING	1		
14		43424	LEVER, Shift	1		
15	12	95093	WASHER	1		
16	23	95091	SLEEVE	1		
17	12	35280	WASHER, (.255 x .620 x .030)	1		
18	11	40063 4	NUT, (M6)	1		
19	11	40063 3	NUT, (M5)	1		
20	12	89302	WASHER, (.203 x .406 x .040)	1		
21	18	21071	COTTER PIN, Cotter	1		
22		42429 1	RETAINER	2		
23		17233F 1	COVER	1	(Black) (Not Used in Kit)	
23		17233F 2	COVER	1	(Gray)	
24	25	17627	GROMMET	1		
25	10	40003 34	SCREW, (M6 x 45)	1		
26	11	40063 4	NUT, (M6)	1		
27	25	41604 4	PLATE	1		
28	25	93527	GROMMET	1		
29		95027A 6	SHIFT SHAFT	1		
30		42156	LEVER, Backplate	1		
31	53	95019	RETAINING RING	1	(Use Where Applicable)	
32	13	34632	WASHER, Wave	1		
33		17724A 1	LEVER ASSEMBLY	1		
34		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Shift Lir	1		
35	23	93248 1	BUSHING, Swivel	1		
NS	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	2		